JERONIMO MARTINS SGPS SA

JERONIMO MARTINS SGPS SA

ISIN:  PTJMTOAE0001

Overview
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Price
17.78 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.73% (-0.13)

PTJMTOAEQ0001
JMT

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Other

Stock

11,189 EUR
PORTUGAL PSI

17.75 EUR (1,992)
17.98 EUR (510)
17.76 EUR
17.98 EUR
17.75 EUR
17.91 EUR
17.816504 EUR
905,206
16,127,606.00
2,130
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158371385,57750864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTJMT0AE0001&ID_NOTATION=247691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTJMT0AE0001&ID_NOTATION=247691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb5e30d1c8290cb3109e9ca8eea1cd447fac66eb3517f16def22c6a290769bb7&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=697cb3430f1db721f&time=1713696519&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11b4c008da3c399ab894fb90ba54f806c4af2f31e3134010456f0169ecd1dc76&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=adc9afb29e1a1adc5&time=1713696519&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55a347ea6841e9130289c5e7c2de83bfd96b7529a6533deda7130fa8bdd1cdba&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2ea7f8899fa147f43&time=1713696519&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0b128c6d75e112d5cd30d99c1380271cce123044320c4a5bcabd7ce0861d6c8&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a6f962f49418de503&time=1713696519&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb615d1433d713b2424b25649f8e1a466925549fe604375f2751f5021ed2b3ff&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34e56f64135b901b2&time=1713696519&tool=RSC

JERONIMO MARTINS SGPS SA

Details

2024/04/19 17:36:05

Price
17.78 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-0.73% (-0.13)

PTJMTOAEQ0001
JMT

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Other

Stock

11,189 EUR

Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.75 EUR (1,992)
Ask (Ask size) 17.98 EUR (510)
Open 17.76 EUR
High 17.98 EUR
Low 17.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.91 EUR
VWAP 17.816504 EUR
Volume (pcs) 905,206
Trading volume 16,127,606.00
Number of trades 2,130
Last size 151
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.69% -19.84% +23.00%
Perf (abs.) -2.82 -4.40 +3.33
Beta 0.95 0.94 0.84
Volatility = 28.97 25.78 25.31

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05
04/19

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/19

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05

Price

17.74 EUR

17.66 EUR

17.64 EUR

17.865 EUR

17.63 EUR

17.89 EUR (725,481
18.66 EUR (999,122
21.12 EUR (737,682

23.26 EUR
17.64 EUR
2710 EUR
17.64 EUR

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
22.33 EUR (649,049)
)
)
)
)

(2024/01/02
(2024/04/08
(2023/07/25
(2024/04/08

Number of
trades

4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173485090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247689

JERONIMO MARTINS SGPS SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/01

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:23 19.23 USD

17:36 17.78 EUR

19:31 17.28 EUR

08:15 17.66 EUR

0.01

0.00

16.13

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5396790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15833

JERONIMO MARTINS SGPS SA

Company profile

Company Logo
Jeronimo
Martins

Contact Details
JERONIMO MARTINS SGPS SA

Rua Actor Anténio Silva, n. 7 - 1649-033
Lissabon

Telefon: +351-217-532-000
Fax: +351-217-526-174
E-mail: comunicacao@jeronimo-martins.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pedro Soares dos  Chairman of
Santos Managing Board

Board of directors

Andrzej Szlezak

Artur Stefan Kirsten

Sérgio Tavares Rebelo

Antonio Pedro de
Carvalho Viana-Baptista

Clara-Christina Streit

Elizabeth Bastoni

Francisco Manuel
Seixas da Costa

José Manuel da S. e C.
Soares dos Santos

Maria Angela Holguin
Cuéllar

Natalia Olynec

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
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mailto:comunicacao@jeronimo-martins.com
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